
 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BIKKIEJôI  275384 BROWN  [91.6%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  HILA  109694 BROWN  [82.2%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  ASARA  103016 BROWN  [84.9%]

 GLANWYN MANDLA  111775 BROWN  [88.6%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BIKIEMÔ  218209 BROWN  [83%]

 BELLBUSK JEEP  103015 BRINDLE  [83.7%]

 PENINSULA OREO  276320 BRINDLE  [84%]

 HILLSIDE VIEW NE-YO  269382 BROWN  [88.3%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  SMOOCHI  260880 BROWN  [87.9%]

FREEDOM HAILEY
0000454313

14/06/2024  %

(0689616) MR S. MCELHENY

NEW YORK

BLACK IRON RIFF (430303) DOB 12/11/2021  [91.
3%]

FREEDOM DENALI (427442) DOB 24/04/2022  [89.
3%]

OUTLAW CREED (378722) DOB 18/11/2019  [86.
3%]

BLACK IRON BOSTON (352449) DOB 30/03/2019  
[91.3%]

KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  JOURNEY (299972) DOB 
19/07/2016  [92.2%]

GOLDEN STATE IVY (338385) DOB 27/05/2018  
[88.1%]

 BLACK IRON TUCKER  328680 BROWN  [80.1%]

 BARBARIAN ATHENA  341203 BROWN  [92.9%]

 RAINAISANCE GUSTAVO  318044 BRINDLE  
[83%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  BIKKIEJôI  275384 
BROWN  [91.6%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  MATANA  219861 
BROWN  [86.7%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  EDEN  260910 REDDISH 
BROWN  [85.2%]

 BLITZKRIEG DEXTER GEORGE  125212 BROWN 
[90%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  MISS DIOR  297984 
BROWN  [85.1%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  JUDGE  291503 BROWN  [93.4%]

 BLITZKRIEG DEXTER GEORGE  125212 BROWN  [90%]

 BLITZKRIEG BONNIE  104269 BROWN  [93.6%]

 BALKAN MARKO  107936 BROWN  [95.9%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  ASHANTI  214262 BROWN  [81%]

 KLEIN SANDFONTEIN  HUEY  260883 BROWN  [89.4%]

BITCH / TEEF

956000018169582

(0689616) MR S. MCELHENY

SP

Fawn  

BIRTH CERTIFICATE
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Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:11.2

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

AG20292

U218518A

X176683

X177077

U437143

U343947

U373907

U343947

U301848

U335451

AG704428

U437145

U442560

U241061

U234180

AG814330

U367407

U605966

X00125410 X00125410

U295844

X250879

U307279

X95224

X163591

U301210

X175862

P4048

X0151316

U301848

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue: 13/03/2025 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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